
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

28 

24 

46 

33 

32 

82 

76 

65 

23 

35 

78 

200 

92 

95 

30 

29 

98 

44 

201d 

91 

22 

39 

Name 

Theo Lindh 

Henrik Bronder 

Atle Ljungkvist 

Max Ledin 

Vidar Östman 

Vidar Lif 

Frej Sjögren 

Charlie Lodell 

Edvin Fällman 

Hugo Bergström 

Celina Williams-Haugen 

Alma Evertsson 

Didrik Lindén 

Victoria Stenersen 

Loke Öström Olsson 

Melker Stenman 

Valter Evertsson 

Cajsa Moström 

Jonathan Setså 

Louie Karlsson 

Viggo Christoffersson 

Vincent Sandberg Kenning 

Class 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

2 

2 

Diff 

0.971 

1.862 

2.552 

3.289 

3.922 

8.767 

9.907 

10.706 

10.778 

12.773 

16.358 

16.408 

17.358 

24.552 

35.786 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

7:53.041 

7:54.012 

7:54.903 

7:55.593 

7:56.330 

7:56.963 

8:01.808 

8:02.948 

8:03.747 

8:03.819 

8:05.814 

8:09.399 

8:09.449 

8:10.399 

8:17.593 

8:28.827 

7:18.558 

7:23.228 

7:56.210 

1:53.063 

1:53.266 

Best Tm 

44.534 

44.734 

44.823 

44.901 

44.720 

44.854 

45.012 

45.471 

45.403 

45.195 

45.656 

46.046 

45.392 

45.941 

46.745 

47.148 

45.380 

45.156 

48.701 

45.268 

45.401 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

FS + 3sek 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

utesluten ur heat 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-17 13:48:30 

FF = Front fairing 

OK = Ojust körning 

FS = Felaktig start 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.971 

Avg. Speed 

64,688 

Best Lap Tm 

44.534 

Best Speed 

68,712 

Best Lap by 

28 - Theo Lindh 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 7 

Micro NC7 

Kval 2 

Race started at 13:27:58 

Piteå MS 0,850 km 

2025-08-17 13:30 


